
Co-Sponsored by the

CITY OF BETHLEHEM
BUREAU OF RECREATION

in cooperation with

LOCAL 15 MUSICIANS’ ASSOCIATION
of the

AMERICAN FEDERATION OF MUSICIANS

MUSIC PERFORMANCE TRUST FUND
of the

RECORDING INDUSTRIES OF AMERICA

PA COUNCIL OF THE ARTS
and the

BETHLEHEM FINE ARTS COMMISSION

PERFORMING GROUPS

AMERICAN LEGION BAND
George Fennell - Director

BETHLEHEM MUNICIPAL BAND
Donald Kemmerer - Director

DAVE NEITH ORCHESTRA
Rick Wasilick - Leader

FLUTATIONS
Karen EI-Chaar - Director

LEHIGH VALLEY
ITALIAN AMERICAN BAND

Paul Chepolis - Director

MOTHER JONES BRASS
Janice Galassi - Director

MUNICIPAL BAND OF ALLENTOWN
Richard SteItz - Director

PIONEER BAND OF ALLENTOWN
Robert Billig, Jr. - Director

\Vednesday will he Rose Garden
reschedule ilales.

Sealing is liniileil: please hi’nig lawn chairs.

Watch local listi 25 ‘c go to
\v\\v._\[\IL4.).(lIg [(II ipililitCi iiforniatioii.
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2017
MUSICAL PROGRAM



2017 MUSIC IN THE PARK CONCERT SERWS
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION MUSICAL ORGANIZATION
Sun Max 21 730 - Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal____________
Fri

___________

I1ay26 7:30 Rose Garden_____________ Dave Neith -

________________

Sun May28 7:30 Rose Garden llethlehem Legion
Fri June 2 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal

__________

Fri

___________June

2 6:00 Southside

______________Flutations ________

Sun June 1 7:30 Rose Garden Allentown Municipal Band
F Fri .June9 7:30 Rose Garden LehØ Valley Italian Band

Sat June 10 2:00 Main St. Flutations
Sun Jnne 11 7:30 Rose Garden Pioneer Band
Fri June 16 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith
Sun June t8 7:30 Rose Gardea Bethlehem Legion
Fri June23 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal
Sun June 25 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith
Fri June 30 7:30 Rose Garden Be0dehemLegon -

_______

Sun July 2 7:30 Rose Garden Lehigh Valley Italian Band
Toes July 4 7:30 City Center Bethlehem ffipjei aliland_______
Fri July 7 7:30 Rose Garden DaYQNeith
Fri July 7 6:00 Southside Bethlehem Legion
Sun July 0 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Munici2al____________
Fri J14 7:30 Rose Garden Macupe Band__________________
Sat July 15 2:00 Main St. Mother Jones
Sun July16 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion
Fri Jyj 7:30 Rea4ç_ Bethlehem Legion
Sun July23 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith
Fri July28 7:30 Rose Garden Pioneer Band
Sat July29 2:00 Main St. Flutations

________

Sun July30 7:30 Rose Garden Lehigh Valley Italian Band
Fri Aug4 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion_____________
Sat Aug5 7:30 Rose Garden Easton Band

_____________

Sun Aug 6 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal
Aug ii 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith

Sun Ai3 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Legion

_____________

Fri Aug18 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal
Sun Aug20 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith
Fri

__________

g25 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith
Sat Aug26 2:00 Main St. Bethlehem Brass
Sun Aufl7 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Municipal
Fri Sept 1 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem Ion
Fri Sept 1 6:00 Southside Mother Jones
Sun Sept 3 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith
Sun Sept 10 7:30 Rose Garden Bethlehem_Lqgion
Fri Sept 15 7:30 Rose Garden Dave Neith
Sun Sept 17 7:30 Rose Garden Flutallons
Sun Sept 24 3:00 Rose Garden Dave Neith
Fri Nov24 12:00 Main St. Lehigh Valley Italian Band
Fri Nov21 t:00 Main St. Flutations
Fri Nov24 — 3:30 Main St. Lehgy_alley Italian Band________
Sat Nov25 1:00 Main St. Flutations
Sat Nov25 2:00 Main St. Lehigi Valley Italian Band
Sat Dec 2 t:00 Main St Flutations

________

Sat Dec 2 2:00 Main St. Lehigh Valley Italian Band
Sat Dec 2 4:00 Main St. Mother Jones
Sat Dec 9 tI:00 Main St. Flutations

_______

Sat Dee 9 2:00 Main St. Lehigh Valley Italian Band
Sat Dec 16 10:30 Main St.________________ Lehigh Vaflyjt&ian Band
Sat Dec 16 1:00 Main St.____________ Flutations

________________

Mon Dec 18 6:00 Main St. Bethlehem Brass


